
Short

•Stainless steel body.
•Easy ot clean and hygienic.
•Ergonomic design.
•Adjustable legs.
•Long life, easy to operate and
maintenance.

•High platinum surround sheet.
•Large oil collection reservoir.
•Pilot system.
•Magneto lighter.
•Gas valve with high flame low flame
safety system.
•Double controlled.

FRY TOP / GAS

COR-6-I200G-D

General Features

Technical  Features



FRY TOP / GAS

COR-6-I200G-D

Code

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Gross Weight (kg)

Gross Volume (m³)

300

53

0,28

600

600

COR-6-I200G-D

Plate-Smooth

Gas Inlet

Power (kW) 7,16

1/1

R 1/2''

SERIES 600 


